Position

Recreation IV - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation IV - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation | - Temp

Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation | - Temp

Recreation | - Temp

Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation | - Temp

Recreation | - Temp

Recreation Il - Temp

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs

Total Wages

$16,332
$10,854
$8,842
$8,198
$6,428
$4,716
$4,633
$4,621
$4,530
$4,387
$4,334
$4,131
$3,898
$3,781
$3,392
$3,378
$3,114
$3,077
$3,044
$2,840
$2,782
$2,594
$2,387
$2,317
$2,269
$2,183
$2,140
$2,118
$2,036
$1,973

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation | - Temp

Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation | - Temp

Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp
Recreation Il - Temp

Recreation Il - Temp

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs
PR - Youth Programs

$1,860
$1,855
$1,736
$1,520
$1,000
$440
$233
$233
$217
$168
$78

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



