Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation IV - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$16,332	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$10,854	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$8,842	\$0
Recreation IV - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$8,198	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$6,428	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,716	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,633	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,621	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,530	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,387	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,334	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$4,131	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,898	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,781	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,392	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,378	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,114	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,077	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$3,044	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,840	\$0
Recreation I - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,782	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,594	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,387	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,317	\$0
Recreation I - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,269	\$0
Recreation I - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,183	\$0
Recreation II - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,140	\$0
Recreation I - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,118	\$0
Recreation I - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$2,036	\$0
Recreation III - Temp		Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$1,973	\$0

Recreation II - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$1,860	\$0
Recreation I - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$1,855	\$0
Recreation III - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$1,736	\$0
Recreation II - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$1,520	\$0
Recreation III - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$1,000	\$0
Recreation I - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$440	\$0
Recreation II - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$233	\$0
Recreation II - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$233	\$0
Recreation II - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$217	\$0
Recreation II - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$168	\$0
Recreation III - Temp	Santa Cruz	PR - Youth Programs	\$78	\$0